383
V
en
tilatio
n
 fi
n
ish

Product code example
Product code:		  RM-CND - 150 - 125
type
diffuser type
Ø of duct
Product code
Diffuser
type
Ød of
duct
(mm)
ØD
(mm)
H
(mm)
RM-NCD-150-125 150 125 220 150
RM-NCD-150 150 150 220 100
RM-NCD-150-160 150 160 220 100
RM-NCD-200 200 200 270 100
RM-NCD-250-200 250 200 320 150
RM-NCD-250 250 250 320 100
RM-NCD-300-250 300 250 370 150
RM-NCD-300 300 300 370 100
RM-NCD-300-315 300 315 370 100
RM-NCD-350-315 350 315 420 150
RM-NCD-350-355 350 355 420 100